
Rally-DM NNBF 

25-01-18 SMK Hälsinge
25-02-01 Järbo MK
25-02-22 Sandvikens MK

4wd

 1 Kenth Östlund           Hedesunda MK         - 10 12   22
 2 Tobias Johansson        Ludvika MS           - 12  -   12
 3 Niklas Hägg             SMK Hälsinge        12  -  -   12

2wd

 1 Daniel Edman            Sandvikens MK        - 12 12   24
 2 Mattias Hägg            SMK Hälsinge         6 10  7   23
 3 Hampus Karlsson         Woxnadalens MK       7  8  6   21 
 4 Patrik Åkerman          Ljusdals MS          8  - 10   18 
 5 Jari Liiten             Sandvikens MK       10  -  8   18
 6 Adam Backström          Ludvika MS           5  7  4   16
 7 Oskar Sundell           Sandvikens MK       12  -  -   12
 8 Bo Almgren              Woxnadalens MK       4  5  -    9
 9 David Stafås            Lima MS              -  3  3    6
10 Patrik Greis            Sandvikens MK        -  6  -    6
11 Peo Berglund            Sandvikens MK        -  -  5    5
12 Joel Persson            Ilsbo MK             -  4  -    4
13 Olle Kullers            Ljusdals MS          2  2  -    4
14 Tobias Nilsson          SMK Hälsinge         3  -  -    3
15 Linus Lind              Lima MS              -  -  2    2
16 Henrik Höglund          Sandvikens MK        -  -  1    1
17 Peter Westerberg        Sandvikens MK        -  1  -    1
18 Anders Hedström         SMK Hälsinge         1  -  -    1

Grupp F/VOC/Grupp N 0-1400 cc

 1 Daniel Jonsson          SMK Hälsinge         - 12 12   24
 2 Tim Axelsson            Bollnäs MK          10  4  6   20
 3 Magnus Mellquist        SMK Söderhamn       12  7  -   19
 4 Arvid Larspers          Hedesunda MK         -  8 10   18
 5 Kent Winberg            Sandvikens MK        7  3  8   18
 6 Martin Eliasson         Skutskärs MS         - 10  -   10
 7 Erik Fredriksson        SMK Hälsinge         8  -  -    8
 8 William Israels         Lima MS              -  6  -    6
 9 Robin Johansson         SMK Hälsinge         6  -  -    6
10 Lukas Hedlund           Gestrike RT          -  -  7    7
11 Patrik Ekengren         SMK Hälsinge         -  5  -    5
12 Simon Jonsson           SMK Söderhamn        5  -  -    5
13 Jasmin Lövgren Holmgren Sandvikens MK        -  2  -    2 
14 Anders Blomberg         Järbo MK             -  1  -    1

Grupp E

 1 Anders Ekengren         SMK Hälsinge        12 12  -   24

Appendix K

 1 Torbjörn Pahlin         SMK Hälsinge        12 12  -   24
 2 Stefan Norberg          Hofors MS            -  8 10   18



   3 Thord Östlund           Hedesunda MK         -  - 12   12              
 4 Jan Åhlander            Hedesunda MK         - 10  -   10
 5 Mathias Engh            Grangärde RRC       10  -  -   10
 6 Per-Henrik Hedberg      SMK Söderhamn        8  -  -    8
 7 Per Norgren             Bärke MK             7  -  -    7

B-förarcup

 1 David Stafås            Lima MS              - 10 12   22
 2 Anders Ekengren         SMK Hälsinge         7  8  -   15
 3 Patrik Greis            Hofors MS            - 12  -   12
 4 Tobias Nilsson          SMK Hälsinge        12  -  -   12
 5 Mathias Engh            Grangärde RRC       10  -  -   10
 6 Anders Hedström         SMK Hälsinge         8  -  -    8

C-förarcup

 1 Adam Backström          Ludvika MS         12 12 12    36
 2 Tim Axelsson            Bollnäs MK          8  6  6    20
 3 Kenth Winberg           Sandvikens MK       6  4  8    18
 4 Olle Kullers            Ljusdals MS        10  8  -    18
 5 Andreas Nordqvist       Gestrike RT         -  - 10    10
 6 William Israels         Lima MS             - 10  -    10
 7 Lukas Hedlund           Gestrike RT         -  -  7     7
 8 Patrik Ekengren         SMK Hälsinge        -  7  -     7
 9 Erik Fredriksson        SMK Hälsinge        7  -  -     7
10 Peter Westerberg        Sandvikens MK       -  5  -     5
11 Robin Johansson         SMK Hälsinge        5  -  -     5
12 Bo Norgren              Bärke MK            4  -  -     4
13 Jasmin Lövgren Holmgren Sandvikens MK       -  3  -     3
14 Simon Jonsson           SMK Söderhamn       3  -  -     3
15 Anders Blomberg         Järbo MK            -  2  -     2 

Tjejcup

 1 Jasmin Lövgren Holmgren Sandvikens MK       - 12  -    12
 2 Stina Falk              Grangärde RRC       - 10  -    10

Ungdomscup

 1 Stina Falk              Grangärde RRC       - 12  -    12  

Klubblag

 1 SMK Hälsinge            12 12  8    32
 2 Sandvikens MK           10 10 10    30
 3 Hedesunda MK             -  8 12    20
 4 SMK Söderhamn            8  -  -     8
 5 Grangärde RRC            7  -  -     7

 


